Risultati per la classe 1100 - NRHA OPEN - GO F

‘ Piazz. ‘ Test.‘

1
2
3
3

286
348
309
312

Cavallo

SCARLET HIGH TO CASH
GD LADY SPARK TARIS
TOP SMARTY WIN
SUPERWIMPYLITTLEWHIZ

| NeLic.
9152
10546
9234
11090

Proprietario

OCCHETTI PAOLO
GIANNITTI DOMENICO
TACCHINO PIERLUIGI

RIZZOLA CLAUDIA

N°Ts. |
423
4812
9191
3665

Cavaliere

CANTELE JORDAN SANDRA
DEL ZOPPO FEDERICO
BOCCHIERI DANIELE
CERUTTI STEFANO

FISE| N°Ts.| Naz

Si
Si

Si

- 2013 |
| 8815 |
| 3040 |
| 938

71
70

o o o o

Risultato

0 0 0 71
0 0 0 70
0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0



